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Final results (43 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN HABDA HELSINKI

2 KOROKNAY-PÁL Andras FIN HFM HELSINKI

3 BADE Dennis FIN UR33 HELSINKI

3 VUORINEN Niko FIN HFM HELSINKI

5 SERGUN Eduard FIN UR33 HELSINKI

6 MATTSSON Oliver FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 KUKK Ilmar EST UR33 HELSINKI

8 BADE Jan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

9 MITENEV Aleksandr RUS SPARTAK ST. PET

10 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN HABDA HELSINKI

11 KYLLÖNEN Markus FIN HABDA HELSINKI

12 MIKKILÄ Max FIN TMÅF TURKU

13 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod RUS SPARTAK ST. PET

14 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN EM ESPOO

15 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

16 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

17 NUOTIO Tatu FIN HABDA HELSINKI

18 LÖNNBERG Oskar FIN EM ESPOO

19 SALMINEN Ismo FIN HN5O HELSINKI

20 HEIKKARI Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

21 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN HFM HELSINKI

22 NIVA Petri FIN HFM HELSINKI

23 ASPLUND Janne FIN HFM HELSINKI

24 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

25 KARLSSON Eki FIN HN5O HELSINKI

26 KORHONEN Pekka FIN MM HELSINKI

27 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO

28 KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

29 LIHAVAINEN Heikki FIN PM-BF PORVOO

30 LEHTONEN Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

31 OKHAPKIN Konstantin RUS SPARTAK ST. PET

32 KAAKINEN Ville FIN EM ESPOO

33 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

34 EARL Jack FIN HABDA HELSINKI

35 KESKINIVA Arto FIN PM-BF PORVOO

36 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

37 KIVIRINTA Toivo FIN PM-BF PORVOO

38 JUSLIN Henry FIN PM-BF PORVOO

39 ANDERSSON Hans FIN YM HELSINKI

40 NUUJA Kalle FIN HN5O HELSINKI

41 HAARALA Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

42 SAARIKKO Janne FIN UR33 HELSINKI

43 LIPSANEN Tommi FIN TMÅF TURKU
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Formula of the competition

43 fencers

Poules round 1:

43 fencers

7 poules 

32 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 32 fencers
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Initial ranking (43 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 VUORINEN Niko FIN HFM HELSINKI

2 ROSLANDER Kasper FIN HABDA HELSINKI

3 KOROKNAY-PÁL Andras FIN HFM HELSINKI

4 BADE Dennis FIN UR33 HELSINKI

5 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN HFM HELSINKI

6 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN HABDA HELSINKI

7 LEHTONEN Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

8 KYLLÖNEN Markus FIN HABDA HELSINKI

9 PANELIUS Rufus FIN EM ESPOO

10 NUOTIO Tatu FIN HABDA HELSINKI

11 BADE Jan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

12 MATTSSON Oliver FIN TMÅF TURKU

13 ASPLUND Janne FIN HFM HELSINKI

14 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN EM ESPOO

15 WILHELMSON Axel FIN EM ESPOO

16 KORHONEN Jonni FIN SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

17 SERGUN Eduard FIN UR33 HELSINKI

18 ANTTILA Santeri FIN TMÅF TURKU

19 KIVIRINTA Toivo FIN PM-BF PORVOO

20 MIKKILÄ Max FIN TMÅF TURKU

21 KOCK Joachim FIN HFM HELSINKI

22 KAAKINEN Ville FIN EM ESPOO

23 JUSLIN Henry FIN PM-BF PORVOO

24 HEIKKARI Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

25 KORHONEN Pekka FIN MM HELSINKI

26 ANDERSSON Hans FIN YM HELSINKI

27 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan FIN UR33 HELSINKI

28 STENVALL Rurik FIN PM-BF PORVOO

29 NUUJA Kalle FIN HN5O HELSINKI

30 KESKINIVA Arto FIN PM-BF PORVOO

31 HAARALA Ville FIN YM HELSINKI

32 NIVA Petri FIN HFM HELSINKI

33 LÖNNBERG Oskar FIN EM ESPOO

34 LIPSANEN Tommi FIN TMÅF TURKU

35 KARLSSON Eki FIN HN5O HELSINKI

36 SAARIKKO Janne FIN UR33 HELSINKI

37 EARL Jack FIN HABDA HELSINKI

38 KUKK Ilmar EST UR33 HELSINKI

38 SALMINEN Ismo FIN HN5O HELSINKI

38 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod RUS SPARTAK ST. PET

38 LIHAVAINEN Heikki FIN PM-BF PORVOO

38 MITENEV Aleksandr RUS SPARTAK ST. PET

38 OKHAPKIN Konstantin RUS SPARTAK ST. PET
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.400 -4 13 4

ANDSTEN Carl-Johan UR33 HELSINKI 0.200 -6 14 5

VUORINEN Niko HFM HELSINKI 1.000 21 25 1

NUOTIO Tatu HABDA HELSINKI 0.800 9 23 2

SAAVALAINEN Ellis EM ESPOO 0.600 4 17 3

LIPSANEN Tommi TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -24 1 6
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 9 26 2

MATTSSON Oliver TMÅF TURKU 0.833 14 29 1

ANDERSSON Hans YM HELSINKI 0.166 -10 19 6

NUUJA Kalle HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -12 18 7

MITENEV Aleksandr SPARTAK ST. PET 0.833 7 27 3

LIHAVAINEN Heikki PM-BF PORVOO 0.333 -5 18 5

WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.500 -3 22 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.400 -5 16 4

EARL Jack HABDA HELSINKI 0.200 -7 17 5

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -8 15 6

KOROKNAY-PÁL Andras HFM HELSINKI 1.000 16 25 1

KORHONEN Pekka MM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 17 3

BADE Jan UR33 HELSINKI 0.800 8 24 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ASPLUND Janne HFM HELSINKI 0.600 -5 15 4

HEIKKARI Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 2 15 3

ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.200 -9 13 6

OKHAPKIN Konstantin SPARTAK ST. PET 0.200 -5 16 5

BADE Dennis UR33 HELSINKI 0.800 15 23 1

SALMINEN Ismo HN5O HELSINKI 0.600 2 19 2
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JUSLIN Henry PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -12 11 5

NIVA Petri HFM HELSINKI 0.600 -2 16 4

OKHAPKIN Vsevolod SPARTAK ST. PET 0.600 7 20 2

HAARALA Ville YM HELSINKI 0.000 -12 13 6

SERGUN Eduard UR33 HELSINKI 1.000 18 25 1

PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.600 1 15 3
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KYLLÖNEN Markus HABDA HELSINKI 0.800 8 21 2

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM HELSINKI 0.600 0 18 3

KIVIRINTA Toivo PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -10 13 6

KAAKINEN Ville EM ESPOO 0.200 -5 15 5

KUKK Ilmar UR33 HELSINKI 0.800 10 23 1

KARLSSON Eki HN5O HELSINKI 0.400 -3 16 4

V

4

0

V

3

V

V

3

V

3

1

V

3

V

4

V

1

V

V

0

1

V

V

0

V

2

V

3

V

3

Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -1 18 4

LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -1 20 5

MIKKILÄ Max TMÅF TURKU 0.800 7 21 2

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA HELSINKI 0.800 10 23 1

LÖNNBERG Oskar EM ESPOO 0.800 1 18 3

SAARIKKO Janne UR33 HELSINKI 0.000 -16 9 6
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Ranking after all poule rounds (43 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VUORINEN Niko HFM HELSINKI 1.000 21 25 qualified

2 SERGUN Eduard UR33 HELSINKI 1.000 18 25 qualified

3 KOROKNAY-PÁL Andras HFM HELSINKI 1.000 16 25 qualified

4 MATTSSON Oliver TMÅF TURKU 0.833 14 29 qualified

5 ROSLANDER Kasper HABDA HELSINKI 0.833 9 26 qualified

6 MITENEV Aleksandr SPARTAK ST. PET 0.833 7 27 qualified

7 BADE Dennis UR33 HELSINKI 0.800 15 23 qualified

8 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA HELSINKI 0.800 10 23 qualified

8 KUKK Ilmar UR33 HELSINKI 0.800 10 23 qualified

10 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA HELSINKI 0.800 9 23 qualified

11 BADE Jan UR33 HELSINKI 0.800 8 24 qualified

12 KYLLÖNEN Markus HABDA HELSINKI 0.800 8 21 qualified

13 MIKKILÄ Max TMÅF TURKU 0.800 7 21 qualified

14 LÖNNBERG Oskar EM ESPOO 0.800 1 18 qualified

15 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod SPARTAK ST. PET 0.600 7 20 qualified

16 SAAVALAINEN Ellis EM ESPOO 0.600 4 17 qualified

17 SALMINEN Ismo HN5O HELSINKI 0.600 2 19 qualified

18 HEIKKARI Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.600 2 15 qualified

19 PANELIUS Rufus EM ESPOO 0.600 1 15 qualified

20 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM HELSINKI 0.600 0 18 qualified

21 NIVA Petri HFM HELSINKI 0.600 -2 16 qualified

22 ASPLUND Janne HFM HELSINKI 0.600 -5 15 qualified

23 WILHELMSON Axel EM ESPOO 0.500 -3 22 qualified

24 KOCK Joachim HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -1 18 qualified

25 KARLSSON Eki HN5O HELSINKI 0.400 -3 16 qualified

26 KORHONEN Pekka MM HELSINKI 0.400 -4 17 qualified

27 STENVALL Rurik PM-BF PORVOO 0.400 -4 13 qualified

28 KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ LAPPEENRAN 0.400 -5 16 qualified

29 LIHAVAINEN Heikki PM-BF PORVOO 0.333 -5 18 qualified

30 LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -1 20 qualified

31 OKHAPKIN Konstantin SPARTAK ST. PET 0.200 -5 16 qualified

32 KAAKINEN Ville EM ESPOO 0.200 -5 15 qualified

33 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan UR33 HELSINKI 0.200 -6 14 eliminated

34 EARL Jack HABDA HELSINKI 0.200 -7 17 eliminated

35 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -8 15 eliminated

36 ANTTILA Santeri TMÅF TURKU 0.200 -9 13 eliminated

37 KIVIRINTA Toivo PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -10 13 eliminated

38 JUSLIN Henry PM-BF PORVOO 0.200 -12 11 eliminated

39 ANDERSSON Hans YM HELSINKI 0.166 -10 19 eliminated

40 NUUJA Kalle HN5O HELSINKI 0.000 -12 18 eliminated

41 HAARALA Ville YM HELSINKI 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

42 SAARIKKO Janne UR33 HELSINKI 0.000 -16 9 eliminated

43 LIPSANEN Tommi TMÅF TURKU 0.000 -24 1 eliminated
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Table of 32

1 VUORINEN Niko
HFM HELSINKI

32 KAAKINEN Ville
EM ESPOO

VUORINEN Niko
15/2

17 SALMINEN Ismo
HN5O HELSINKI

16 SAAVALAINEN Ellis
EM ESPOO

SAAVALAINEN Ellis
15/9

9 KUKK Ilmar
UR33 HELSINKI

24 KOCK Joachim
HFM HELSINKI

KUKK Ilmar
15/7

25 KARLSSON Eki
HN5O HELSINKI

8 GRÄSBECK Gunnar
HABDA HELSINKI

GRÄSBECK Gunnar
15/9

5 ROSLANDER Kasper
HABDA HELSINKI

28 KORHONEN Jonni
SASÄ LAPPEENRAN

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/8

21 NIVA Petri
HFM HELSINKI

12 KYLLÖNEN Markus
HABDA HELSINKI

KYLLÖNEN Markus
15/4

13 MIKKILÄ Max
TMÅF TURKU

20 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko
HFM HELSINKI

MIKKILÄ Max
15/10

29 LIHAVAINEN Heikki
PM-BF PORVOO

4 MATTSSON Oliver
TMÅF TURKU

MATTSSON Oliver
15/13

3 KOROKNAY-PÁL Andras
HFM HELSINKI

30 LEHTONEN Matias
KAVE TAMPERE

KOROKNAY-PÁL Andra
15/10

19 PANELIUS Rufus
EM ESPOO

14 LÖNNBERG Oskar
EM ESPOO

PANELIUS Rufus
15/11

11 BADE Jan
UR33 HELSINKI

22 ASPLUND Janne
HFM HELSINKI

BADE Jan
15/14

27 STENVALL Rurik
PM-BF PORVOO

6 MITENEV Aleksandr
SPARTAK ST. PET

MITENEV Aleksandr
15/7

7 BADE Dennis
UR33 HELSINKI

26 KORHONEN Pekka
MM HELSINKI

BADE Dennis
15/4

23 WILHELMSON Axel
EM ESPOO

10 NUOTIO Tatu
HABDA HELSINKI

WILHELMSON Axel
15/14

15 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod
SPARTAK ST. PET

18 HEIKKARI Matias
KAVE TAMPERE

OKHAPKIN Vsevolod
15/7

31 OKHAPKIN Konstantin
SPARTAK ST. PET

2 SERGUN Eduard
UR33 HELSINKI

SERGUN Eduard
15/8

Table of 16

VUORINEN Niko
15/10

KUKK Ilmar
15/10

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/9

MATTSSON Oliver
15/14

KOROKNAY-PÁL Andra
15/8

BADE Jan
15/10

BADE Dennis
15/6

SERGUN Eduard
9/8
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Table of 8

1 VUORINEN Niko
HFM HELSINKI

8 KUKK Ilmar
UR33 HELSINKI

VUORINEN Niko
15/7

5 ROSLANDER Kasper
HABDA HELSINKI

4 MATTSSON Oliver
TMÅF TURKU

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/9

3 KOROKNAY-PÁL Andras
HFM HELSINKI

6 BADE Jan
UR33 HELSINKI

KOROKNAY-PÁL Andra
15/10

7 BADE Dennis
UR33 HELSINKI

2 SERGUN Eduard
UR33 HELSINKI

BADE Dennis
15/13

Semi-finals

ROSLANDER Kasper
15/8

KOROKNAY-PÁL Andra
11/8

Final

ROSLANDER Kasper
9/4
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


